
Boys Division 1
Team Scores

1.  Marquette                 Team Points -29-
3 75 3 Brady KETZENBERGER 12 16:58.61 5:27
4 74 4 Peter ARGEROPOULOS 9 17:11.70 5:32
6 77 6 Chase THOMSEN 10 17:27.21 5:37
7 79 7 Colin VANDERSCHAAF 12 17:40.22 5:41
9 76 9 Cullen PAPIN 11 17:42.73 5:42

13 80 (13) Adam WHITE 12 18:03.99 5:48
17 78 (17) Carson VANDERSCHAAF 12 18:29.97 5:57

2.  Sault Ste. Marie                 Team Points -83-
1 117 1 Gabe LITZNER 9 16:41.55 5:22
5 112 5 Cody ALDRIDGE 12 17:12.33 5:32

24 115 23 Eli HILLS 10 18:58.80 6:06
27 114 26 Logan HASKINS 12 19:20.75 6:13
29 113 28 Shea ARMSTRONG 9 19:23.29 6:14
30 116 (29) Evan HUYCK 10 19:26.10 6:15
33 118 (32) Brent MAURER 10 19:45.44 6:21

3.  Houghton                 Team Points -97-
11 37 11 Cyrus HAMLIN 12 17:52.27 5:45
12 40 12 Isaiah LAWSON 10 17:55.19 5:46
14 41 14 Birk SEAGREN 10 18:09.67 5:50
26 42 25 Colin VAN KARSEN 9 19:14.89 6:11
36 39 35 Ben HILLER 12 19:57.17 6:25
37 36 (36) Carter CAMPIONI 10 20:01.39 6:26
39 38 (38) Ben HEMMER 9 20:10.27 6:29

4.  Negaunee                 Team Points -99-
8 98 8 Judge ANDERSON 12 17:41.64 5:41

16 99 16 James DANK 12 18:18.17 5:53
19 100 19 Simon JAKLIN 9 18:36.67 5:59
23 102 22 John PLAXCO 12 18:56.23 6:05
35 104 34 Michael SLAWINSKI 10 19:56.43 6:25
49 103 (47) Devin SANTILLI 12 21:33.16 6:56
50 101 (48) Joe MCCOLLUM 12 21:59.48 7:04

5.  Gladstone                 Team Points -107-
2 27 2 Drew HUGHES 12 16:48.83 5:24

10 26 10 Aaron HUGHES 10 17:50.78 5:44
15 25 15 Tanner HOWES 11 18:11.94 5:51
38 30 37 Tyler SODERMAN 9 20:02.42 6:27
45 24 43 Alex EILOLA 12 20:46.12 6:41
46 29 (44) Teagan REYNOLDS 9 20:47.34 6:41
48 28 (46) Grady NELSON 9 21:24.66 6:53
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6.  Escanaba                 Team Points -135-
18 13 18 Nathan LANAVILLE 11 18:30.34 5:57
22 15 21 Daniel SMITH 12 18:50.31 6:03
25 16 24 William WIESE 10 19:03.33 6:08
31 14 30 Ben SMITH 11 19:32.87 6:17
44 12 42 Nick HAMLIN 12 20:44.63 6:40

7.  Kingsford                 Team Points -179-
21 65 20 Ethan CONGDON 12 18:46.25 6:02
28 66 27 Joey LUNDHOLM 10 19:23.20 6:14
34 67 33 Michael MULLIGAN 12 19:52.24 6:23
47 68 45 Isaac OLSON 12 20:47.91 6:41
57 64 54 Joshua CAMERON 10 23:35.11 7:35

8.  Menominee                 Team Points -209-
32 93 31 Steven ZAVALA 12 19:41.46 6:20
40 92 39 Aden SHORT 12 20:18.78 6:32
41 91 40 Brock MURPHY 12 20:31.69 6:36
51 90 49 Ethan HOWARTH 10 22:04.33 7:06
52 89 50 Brayden BOURION 10 22:08.87 7:07
53 94 (51) Henry ZUHELS 9 22:17.99 7:10
58 88 (55) Blake BOURION 10 23:36.41 7:35

9.  Ishpeming Westwood                 Team Points -259-
42 54 41 Patrick KLUMPP 11 20:35.96 6:37
54 52 52 Reid FRUSTAGLIO 10 22:26.40 7:13
55 51 53 Aidan ERICKSON 11 22:44.33 7:19
59 53 56 Niko HEINZEL 10 23:47.48 7:39
60 50 57 Jaxson ALDERTON 10 25:02.45 8:03
61 55 (58) Brad LUCE 11 31:23.25 10:06

Non-Scoring Teams

*  Calumet                 Team Points --
20 2 (<5) Dane ANDERSON 12 18:42.50 6:01
56 3 (<5) van BEDORE 12 23:00.30 7:24
43 4 (<5) Grant FREDRICKSON 12 20:36.27 6:37
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Boys Division 1
1 1 117 Gabe LITZNER 9 Sault Ste. Marie 5:00.8 10:36.3 16:11.1 16:41.55 5:22

2 2 27 Drew HUGHES 12 Gladstone 5:00.9 10:38.0 16:18.0 16:48.83 5:24

3 3 75 Brady KETZENBERGER 12 Marquette 5:09.6 10:50.1 16:31.0 16:58.61 5:27

4 4 74 Peter ARGEROPOULOS 9 Marquette 5:15.2 11:01.6 16:44.8 17:11.70 5:32

5 5 112 Cody ALDRIDGE 12 Sault Ste. Marie 4:57.2 10:39.4 16:41.4 17:12.33 5:32

6 6 77 Chase THOMSEN 10 Marquette 5:13.7 11:01.7 16:53.7 17:27.21 5:37

7 7 79 Colin VANDERSCHAAF 12 Marquette 5:14.0 11:05.0 17:12.1 17:40.22 5:41

8 8 98 Judge ANDERSON 12 Negaunee 5:13.4 11:05.0 17:14.7 17:41.64 5:41

9 9 76 Cullen PAPIN 11 Marquette 5:14.9 11:08.3 17:15.0 17:42.73 5:42

10 10 26 Aaron HUGHES 10 Gladstone 5:20.8 11:16.8 17:19.9 17:50.78 5:44

11 11 37 Cyrus HAMLIN 12 Houghton 5:24.4 11:24.6 17:28.3 17:52.27 5:45

12 12 40 Isaiah LAWSON 10 Houghton 5:30.5 11:25.9 17:28.7 17:55.19 5:46

13 (13) 80 Adam WHITE 12 Marquette 5:30.0 11:29.1 17:33.0 18:03.99 5:48

14 14 41 Birk SEAGREN 10 Houghton 5:28.2 11:32.0 17:40.9 18:09.67 5:50

15 15 25 Tanner HOWES 11 Gladstone 5:26.9 11:32.6 17:43.1 18:11.94 5:51

16 16 99 James DANK 12 Negaunee 5:27.4 11:33.0 17:48.5 18:18.17 5:53

17 (17) 78 Carson VANDERSCHAAF 12 Marquette 4:56.7 10:35.0 17:57.7 18:29.97 5:57

18 18 13 Nathan LANAVILLE 11 Escanaba 5:41.2 11:44.8 18:01.9 18:30.34 5:57

19 19 100 Simon JAKLIN 9 Negaunee 5:42.2 11:49.6 18:07.6 18:36.67 5:59

20 (<5) 2 Dane ANDERSON 12 Calumet 5:29.4 11:35.9 18:11.2 18:42.50 6:01

21 20 65 Ethan CONGDON 12 Kingsford 5:43.5 12:00.7 18:19.4 18:46.25 6:02

22 21 15 Daniel SMITH 12 Escanaba 5:44.2 12:00.3 18:19.0 18:50.31 6:03

23 22 102 John PLAXCO 12 Negaunee 5:29.7 11:49.1 18:23.6 18:56.23 6:05

24 23 115 Eli HILLS 10 Sault Ste. Marie 5:40.8 11:58.4 18:29.7 18:58.80 6:06

25 24 16 William WIESE 10 Escanaba 5:41.2 11:55.6 18:29.7 19:03.33 6:08

26 25 42 Colin VAN KARSEN 9 Houghton 5:40.2 12:01.4 18:43.2 19:14.89 6:11

27 26 114 Logan HASKINS 12 Sault Ste. Marie 5:29.3 11:55.5 18:46.6 19:20.75 6:13

28 27 66 Joey LUNDHOLM 10 Kingsford 5:52.4 12:17.8 18:52.0 19:23.20 6:14

29 28 113 Shea ARMSTRONG 9 Sault Ste. Marie 5:58.3 12:22.0 18:51.2 19:23.29 6:14

30 (29) 116 Evan HUYCK 10 Sault Ste. Marie 5:54.1 12:18.2 18:52.7 19:26.10 6:15

31 30 14 Ben SMITH 11 Escanaba 5:50.0 12:21.0 19:01.0 19:32.87 6:17

32 31 93 Steven ZAVALA 12 Menominee 6:03.2 12:43.0 19:12.8 19:41.46 6:20

33 (32) 118 Brent MAURER 10 Sault Ste. Marie 5:48.5 12:22.2 19:11.0 19:45.44 6:21

34 33 67 Michael MULLIGAN 12 Kingsford 5:52.0 12:33.2 19:20.4 19:52.24 6:23

35 34 104 Michael SLAWINSKI 10 Negaunee 5:58.0 12:41.9 19:26.0 19:56.43 6:25

36 35 39 Ben HILLER 12 Houghton 5:54.5 12:39.1 19:25.8 19:57.17 6:25

37 (36) 36 Carter CAMPIONI 10 Houghton 5:45.0 12:27.4 19:31.4 20:01.39 6:26

38 37 30 Tyler SODERMAN 9 Gladstone 6:02.2 12:42.4 19:32.3 20:02.42 6:27

39 (38) 38 Ben HEMMER 9 Houghton 5:55.8 12:41.9 19:35.3 20:10.27 6:29

40 39 92 Aden SHORT 12 Menominee 6:09.1 12:58.5 19:45.8 20:18.78 6:32

41 40 91 Brock MURPHY 12 Menominee 6:02.5 12:50.7 19:56.1 20:31.69 6:36

42 41 54 Patrick KLUMPP 11 Ishpeming Westwood 6:00.8 12:56.2 20:04.6 20:35.96 6:37

43 (<5) 4 Grant FREDRICKSON 12 Calumet 5:57.2 12:51.0 20:04.2 20:36.27 6:37

44 42 12 Nick HAMLIN 12 Escanaba 5:59.0 12:59.7 20:15.8 20:44.63 6:40

45 43 24 Alex EILOLA 12 Gladstone 6:02.2 12:58.3 20:17.6 20:46.12 6:41

46 (44) 29 Teagan REYNOLDS 9 Gladstone 6:13.1 13:14.8 20:18.9 20:47.34 6:41

47 45 68 Isaac OLSON 12 Kingsford 6:15.8 12:58.0 20:12.8 20:47.91 6:41

48 (46) 28 Grady NELSON 9 Gladstone 6:08.2 13:22.4 20:57.2 21:24.66 6:53

49 (47) 103 Devin SANTILLI 12 Negaunee 6:10.6 13:28.5 20:59.9 21:33.16 6:56

50 (48) 101 Joe MCCOLLUM 12 Negaunee 6:16.3 13:46.5 21:25.5 21:59.48 7:04

51 49 90 Ethan HOWARTH 10 Menominee 6:31.4 13:52.0 21:30.7 22:04.33 7:06

52 50 89 Brayden BOURION 10 Menominee 6:32.6 14:03.3 21:34.8 22:08.87 7:07

53 (51) 94 Henry ZUHELS 9 Menominee 6:28.8 14:04.2 21:38.1 22:17.99 7:10

54 52 52 Reid FRUSTAGLIO 10 Ishpeming Westwood 6:34.7 14:02.9 21:53.7 22:26.40 7:13

55 53 51 Aidan ERICKSON 11 Ishpeming Westwood 6:34.6 14:03.2 22:02.4 22:44.33 7:19

56 (<5) 3 van BEDORE 12 Calumet 6:33.8 14:18.3 22:22.2 23:00.30 7:24

57 54 64 Joshua CAMERON 10 Kingsford 6:40.4 14:32.0 22:57.0 23:35.11 7:35

58 (55) 88 Blake BOURION 10 Menominee 6:51.6 14:49.7 23:00.1 23:36.41 7:35

59 56 53 Niko HEINZEL 10 Ishpeming Westwood 7:00.4 15:02.2 23:11.2 23:47.48 7:39

60 57 50 Jaxson ALDERTON 10 Ishpeming Westwood 7:03.8 15:28.2 24:25.6 25:02.45 8:03

61 (58) 55 Brad LUCE 11 Ishpeming Westwood 8:39.7 19:07.6 30:36.6 31:23.25 10:06

DNS (DNS) 56 Robert NELSON 10 Ishpeming Westwood DNS
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DNS (DNS) 69 Addalene PEARSON 9 Kingsford DNS

Number of records: 63
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